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Fony6

3511846-21
2860377-21
2860386-21
2860390-21
2859759-21
2860350-21
2860345-21
2859900-21
2859873-21
2859882-21
2859899-21
2859875-21
2859890-21
2859871-21
2859872-21
2859880-21
2859885-21
2857365-21
2859878-21
2859889-21
2859888-21
2859921-21
2859884-21
2858666-21
2860011-21
2859703-21
2859710-21
2858564-21
DER-59178-21
2858562-21
2860537-21
DER-59180-21
DER-59157-21
DER-59175-21
2858520-21
2858559-21
2858524-21
1935947-21
DER-59162-21
2860503-21
2859803-21
2859707-21
2859804-21
2857396-21
2859343-21
2860201-21
2860348-21
2859755-21
2275562-21
2859883-21
2858797-21
2858544-21
2858511-21
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BigctaHb

143.916
143.916
143.916
143.916
143.916
143916
143.916
145.313
145.313
145.313
145313
145.313
145.313
145.313
145.313
145.313
145.313
143.670
145.313
145.313
145.313
150.904
145313
157.331
157.331
148.119
148.119
136.550
136.550
136.550
133.248
136.550
136.550
136.550
136.550
136.550
136.550
133.248
136.550
133.248
143.261
148.119
143.261
143.480
143.670
143.480
143.916
143.916
145313
145.313
143.261
136.550
136.550

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 2

Ce3soH 2021. /lboTt JleTnuis, Big 14.08.2021 07:02:37

Mpwnir

08:50:55
08:51:05
08:51:06
08:51:12
08:51:22
08:51:27
08:51:45
08:53:47
08:53:49
08:53:49
08:53:56
08:53:58
08:54:11
08:54:15
08:54:16
08:54:18
08:54:19
08:53:14
08:54:36
08:54:51
08:54:53
08:59:14
08:55:02
09:05:26
09:05:31
08:58:32
08:58:33
08:50:00
08:50:01
08:50:03
08:47:28
08:50:04
08:50:05
08:50:07
08:50:09
08:50:12
08:50:16
08:47:40
08:50:18
08:47:51
08:56:41
09:01:12
08:57:22
08:57:46
08:57:58
08:57:57
08:58:24
08:58:46
09:00:27
09:00:37
08:59:13
08:54:55
08:54:55

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

01:48:18
01:48:28
01:48:29
01:48:35
01:48:45
01:48:50
01:49:08
01:51:10
01:51:12
01:51:12
01:51:19
01:51:21
01:51:34
01:51:38
01:51:39
01:51:41
01:51:42
01:50:37
01:51:59
01:52:14
01:52:16
01:56:37
01:52:25
02:02:49
02:02:54
01:55:55
01:55:56
01:47:23
01:47:24
01:47:26
01:44:51
01:47:27
01:47:28
01:47:30
01:47:32
01:47:35
01:47:39
01:45:03
01:47:41
01:45:14
01:54:04
01:58:35
01:54:45
01:55:09
01:55:21
01:55:20
01:55:47
01:56:09
01:57:50
01:58:00
01:56:36
01:52:18
01:52:18

Kny6 TepHoninb

Koed.
Bban HaLioH.

(xny6)

1328.86  100.00 3.534

1326.82 9964  7.067
1326.62 99.29 10.601
132540 9893  14.134
132336 9857  17.668
132235 9821  21.201
1318.72 9786  24.735
1307.17 97.50 28.269
1306.77  97.14  31.802
1306.77 9679  35.336
130540 9643  38.869
1305.01  96.07  42.403
130248 9571  45.936
1301.70 9536  49.470
1301.51 95.00 53.004
1301.12 9464  56.537
130092 9429  60.071
1298.81 9393  63.604
1297.63 9357  67.138
129474 9321  70.671
129436  92.86  74.205
129401 9250  77.739
1292.63  92.14  81.272
1281.02 9179  84.806
1280.15 9143  88.339
1277.80 9107  91.873
1277.62 9071  95.406
127162 9036  98.940
127142 9000 102.473
127102 8964  106.007
1270.84 8929  109.541
1270.83 88.93 113.074
1270.63 8857  116.608
127024 8821 120.141
1269.84 8786 123.675
1269.25  87.50 127.208
126847  87.14  130.742
126842 8679 134.276
1268.07 8643 137.809
126621  86.07 141.343
125594 8571 144.876
124907 8536  148.410
124846 8500 151.943
1246.03 84.64  155.477
124551 8429  159.011
124405 8393  162.544
124298 8357 166.078
1239.05 8321 169.611
123321 8286 173.145
123147 8250 176.678
122865 82.14 180.212
121594 8179 183.746
121594 8143  187.279

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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lFony6oBop

JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
KHosb .M.
KHonb M.M.
KHosb .M.
KHosb .M.
KHonb M.M.
KHosb .M.
KHonb M.M.
KHosb .M.
KHonb M.M.
KHosb .M.

Bepb6oseLibkuin A.I.

KHonb M.M.
KHosb .M.
KHonb MN.M.
Inoryck O.
KHosb .M.

XKansopoHko B.B.
XKaviopoHko B.B.

NnTBUHIB P.
JlntBuHiB P.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
Lllemyaa B.I.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.M.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.IM.
Lllemyaa B.I.
3axapkis B.IM.
Lllemyaa B.I.
I'pabap B.T.
JintBuHiB P.
['pabap B.T.
Oemunaace A.b.

BepboseLibkuii .1

Oemunaace A.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
KHonb M.M.
Kronb M.M.
['pabap B.T.

3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.IM.

Kny6

TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb



54
55
56
57

2858526-21
2858543-21
DER-59152-21
2858533-21
2858522-21
2859312-21
2859723-21
2299947-21
2858907-21
2858517-21
2858534-21
DER-59153-21
2858515-21
DER-59156-21
2858547-21
2299926-21
2272759-21
2860381-21
2860353-21
2860372-21
2860382-21
2860341-21
2859739-21
2859841-21
2859740-21
2859817-21
1203422-21
2860258-21
2859776-21
2858655-21
2858670-21
2860223-21
2858654-21
2860233-21
2859832-21
2860333-21
2860343-21
2860363-21
2859824-21
2857362-21
2859913-21
2859915-21
2857377-21
2208194-21
2859716-21
1203425-21
2858542-21
2858555-21
1203402-21
2858651-21
2857382-21
2272755-21
2858755-21
2858674-21
2859772-21
2859771-21
2860215-21
1203407-21
2860225-21
2857395-21
2859737-21
2859820-21

2859844-21
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136.550
136.550
136.550
136.550
136.550
143.670
164.339
164.339
165.567
136.550
136.550
136.550
136.550
136.550
136.550
164.339
143.261
143916
143.916
143.916
143.916
143.916
148.119
143.261
148.119
143.261
165.567
143.480
165.567
157.331
157.331
143.480
157.331
143.480
143.261
143.916
143.916
143.916
143.261
143.670
150.904
150.904
143.480
164.339
164.339
165.567
136.550
136.550
165.567
157.331
143.480
143.261
143.261
157.331
165.567
165.567
143.480
165.567
143.480
143.480
148.119
143.261

143.261

08:55:01
08:55:01
08:55:02
08:55:09
08:55:14
09:01:23
09:19:13
09:19:18
09:20:34
08:56:52
08:56:54
08:57:05
08:57:07
08:57:12
08:57:16
09:20:46
09:04:50
09:06:11
09:06:17
09:06:42
09:06:45
09:06:58
09:11:02
09:07:03
09:11:20
09:07:10
09:26:48
09:07:34
09:27:11
09:20:30
09:20:35
09:08:30
09:20:40
09:08:48
09:08:48
09:09:32
09:09:35
09:09:35
09:09:04
09:09:58
09:16:33
09:16:51
09:10:39
09:30:21
09:30:26
09:31:34
09:05:29
09:05:30
09:31:52
09:24:27
09:12:08
09:11:58
09:11:58
09:24:41
09:32:59
09:33:17
09:13:25
09:33:41
09:13:37
09:13:50
09:18:13
09:14:58

09:15:07

01:52:24
01:52:24
01:52:25
01:52:32
01:52:37
01:58:46
02:16:36
02:16:41
02:17:57
01:54:15
01:54:17
01:54:28
01:54:30
01:54:35
01:54:39
02:18:09
02:02:13
02:03:34
02:03:40
02:04:05
02:04:08
02:04:21
02:08:25
02:04:26
02:08:43
02:04:33
02:24:11
02:04:57
02:24:34
02:17:53
02:17:58
02:05:53
02:18:03
02:06:11
02:06:11
02:06:55
02:06:58
02:06:58
02:06:27
02:07:21
02:13:56
02:14:14
02:08:02
02:27:44
02:27:49
02:28:57
02:02:52
02:02:53
02:29:15
02:21:50
02:09:31
02:09:21
02:09:21
02:22:04
02:30:22
02:30:40
02:10:48
02:31:04
02:11:00
02:11:13
02:15:36
02:12:21

02:12:30

1214.86
1214.86
1214.68
1213.42
1212.52
1209.68
1203.07
1202.33
1200.19
1195.19
1194.84
1192.93
1192.58
1191.71
1191.02
1189.57
1172.19
1164.68
1163.74
1159.83
1159.36
1157.34
1153.42
1151.30
1150.73
1150.23
1148.31
1148.30
1145.26
1141.04
1140.35
1139.79
1139.67
1137.08
1135.34
1133.94
1133.49
1133.49
1132.94
1128.15
1126.71
1124.19
1120.65
1112.40
1111.77
1111.56
1111.37
1111.22
1109.32
1109.27
1107.81
1107.54
1107.54
1107.44
1101.09
1098.89
1096.94
1095.98
1095.27
1093.46
1092.32
1082.44

1081.21

81.07
80.71
80.36
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

190.813
194.346
197.880
201.413
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.MM.
Bepb6oseLibkuin f.I.
ParikoBcbkuii M1
PaikoBcbkuii M.1.
lonota B.B.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.IM.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.IM.
PaiikoBcbkunin M.I.
I'pabap B.T.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlntBuHiB P.
['pabap B.T.
JntBuHiB P.
['pabap B.T.
lonota B.B.
[emunaace A.b.
[onota B.B.
XaviopoHko B.B.
XansopoHko B.B.
Oemunaace A.B.
XKansopoHko B.B.
Oemunaace A.b.
['pabap B.T.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
JlykaHb B.B.
['pabap B.T.
BepboseLibkuii 1.
[noryck O.
[noryce O.
[emunaace A.b.
Paikoscbkuin M.1.
ParikoBcbkuii M.I.
lonota B.b.
3axapkis B.MM.
3axapkis B.MM.
lonota B.B.
XKansopoHko B.B.
Oemunaace A.B.
['pabap B.T.
['pabap B.T.
XKanBopoHko B.B.
lonota B.b.
[onota B.B.
[emunaace A.b.
lonota B.b.
[emunaace A.b.
Oemunaace Ab.
JintBuHiB P.
['pabap B.T.

['pabap B.T.

TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb
TepHoninb

TepHoninb



2859302-21 1 143.670 09:15:50 02:13:13 1078.47 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bepboseubkuit Al.  TepHoninb
2859829-21 0 143261 09:15:34 02:12:57  1077.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 'pabap B.T. TepHoninb
2858700-21 0 157.331 09:28:57 02:26:20  1075.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 >KarBopoHko B.B. TepHoninb
2858660-21 1 157331 09:29:01 02:26:24  1074.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 >KarBopoHko B.B. TepHoninb
2859319-21 0 143.670 09:17:01 02:14:24  1068.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bepboseupkuii .. TepHoninb
2859914-21 0 150904 09:24:07 02:21:30  1066.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Inoryces O. TepHoninb
2859609-21 0 143261 09:17:33 02:14:56  1061.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 l'pabap B.T. TepHoninb
2859809-21 1 143261 09:17:42  02:15:05 1060.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ['pabap B.T. TepHoninb
1203403-21 0 165567 09:42:38 02:40:01 1034.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O lonota B.B. TepHoninb
2858664-21 0 157.331 09:34:53 02:32:16  1033.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 >KarBopoHko B.B. TepHoninb
2858658-21 1 157.331 09:34:57 02:32:20  1032.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 >KarsopoHko B.B. TepHoninb
1203409-21 0 165567 09:42:59 02:40:22 103242 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lonota B.B. TepHoninb
1935951-21 1 133.248 09:11:44 02:09:07  1031.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Lemyaa B2 TepHoninb
1203405-21 1 165.567 09:43:17 02:40:40  1030.50 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lonota B.B. TepHoninb
1203406-21 0 165567 09:44:02 02:41:25 1025.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lonota B.b. TepHoninb
2859725-21 0 164339 09:42:52 02:40:15 1025.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Paikoscbkuit M.I. TepHoninb
1203404-21 1 165567 09:44:22 02:41:45 1023.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lonota B.B. TepHoninb
2859797-21 1 165567 09:44:44 02:42:07 1021.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lonota B.b. TepHoninb
1203420-21 0 165567 09:45:07 02:42:30 1018.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lonota B.B. TepHoninb
PL-0374-4180-21 1 143.670 09:24:18 02:21:41 1014.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bepboseupkuii .l.  TepHoninb
2859248-21 0 143,670 09:24:21 02:21:44  1013.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bepboseupkuii .. TepHoninb
2858537-21 0 136.550 09:17:56 02:15:19  1009.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O 3axapkis B.IM. TepHoninb
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